Median
Peer
Group

PR RRPRRPRPRREPPRPRERRERRERRRERRER

County
Nursing Facility
Indicator

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

PG1 With
County Costs

PG1 Without
County Costs

PG1 Final
Median

PG1 Final Price

Current

Provider Name
BROOMALL REHAB AND NURSING CENTER
CARE PAVILION OF WALNUT PARK, INC
FAIR ACRES GERIATRIC CENTER
FRIENDSHIP RIDGE
IMMACULATE MARY HOME
JOHN J KANE REGIONAL CENTER-MCKEESPORT
JOHN J KANE REGIONAL CENTER-ROSS TWNSHP
JOHN J KANE REGIONAL CENTER-SCOTT TWNSHP
MADLYN AND LEONARD ABRAMSON CENTER
NESHAMINY MANOR HOME
PARKHOUSE, PROVIDENCE POINTE
PHILADELPHIA NURSING HOME
POCOPSON HOME
SAINT FRANCIS COUNTRY HOUSE
ST JOHN SPECIALTY CARE CENTER
ST JOSEPH'S MANOR (DBA ENTITY OF HRHS)
WASHINGTON COUNTY HEALTH CENTER
WESTMORELAND MANOR

Resident Care
$113.46

Resident Care
$100.46

Resident Care
$110.21

Resident Care
$128.95

Most Recent
Cost Report
End Date

12/31/2006

6/30/2007
12/31/2006
12/31/2006

6/30/2007
12/31/2006
12/31/2006
12/31/2006

6/30/2007
12/31/2006
12/31/2006
12/31/2006
12/31/2006

6/30/2007

6/30/2007

6/30/2007
12/31/2006
12/31/2006

Other Resident Rltd

$56.82

Other Resident Rltd
$43.70

Other Resident RItd
$53.54

Other Resident RItd
$59.96

Second Most
Recent
Cost Report
End Date

12/31/2005

6/30/2006
12/31/2005
12/31/2005

6/30/2006
12/31/2005
12/31/2005
12/31/2005

6/30/2006
12/31/2005
12/31/2005
12/31/2005
12/31/2005

6/30/2006

6/30/2006

6/30/2006
12/31/2005
12/31/2005

Third Most
Recent
Cost Report
End Date

12/31/2004

6/30/2005
12/31/2004
12/31/2004

6/30/2005
12/31/2004
12/31/2004
12/31/2004

6/30/2005
12/31/2004
12/31/2004
12/31/2004
12/31/2004

6/30/2005

6/30/2005

6/30/2005
12/31/2004
12/31/2004

Administrative

$21.61

Administrative
$21.46

Administrative
$21.57

Administrative
$22.43
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